
Audio Visual & Misc. Equipment Price List 
     

Equipment Name Student Department Non-Profit External Group 
	
   Inside	
  SC	
   Outside	
  SC	
   Inside	
  SC	
   Outside	
  SC	
   Inside	
  SC	
   Outside	
  SC	
   Inside	
  SC	
   Outside	
  SC	
  

Chairs	
   $0.00	
   $1.00	
   $0.00	
   $1.00	
   $0.00	
   $1.00	
   $0.00	
   $1.00	
  

Tables	
   $0.00	
   $5.00	
   $0.00	
   $5.00	
   $0.00	
   $5.00	
   $0.00	
   $5.00	
  

Table	
  Linens	
   $7.00/ea.	
   $7.00/ea.	
   $7.00/ea.	
   $7.00/ea.	
   $7.00/ea.	
   $7.00/ea.	
   $7.00/ea.	
   $7.00/ea.	
  

Projector	
   $0.00	
   $15.00	
   $50.00*	
   $50.00	
   $75.00	
   $75.00	
   $100.00	
   $100.00	
  

Portable	
  screen	
  (6’	
  x	
  8’)	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $0.00	
   $10.00	
   $0.00	
   $15.00	
   $0.00	
   $15.00	
  

Corded	
  Handheld	
  Mic	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $15.00	
   $15.00	
   $25.00	
   $25.00	
   $25.00	
   $25.00	
  

Cordless	
  Handheld/Lapel	
  Mic	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $25.00	
   $25.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
  

Microphone	
  Stands	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
  

Staging	
   $0.00	
   $0.00	
   $0.00	
   $25.00	
   $0.00	
   $50.00	
   $0.00	
   $100.00	
  

Podium	
   $0.00	
   $0.00	
   $25.00	
   $25.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
  

Spotlight	
  (excludes	
  operator)	
   $0.00	
   $10.00	
   $0.00	
   $25.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
  

Small	
  Sound	
  System	
  (#1)*	
   $0.00	
   $25.00	
   $50.00	
   $50.00	
   $100.00	
   	
   $100.00	
   	
  
This	
  	
  system	
  comes	
  with	
  one	
  (1)	
  JBL	
  EON	
  speaker	
  (with	
  a	
  built-­‐in	
  amplifier),	
  a	
  microphone	
  and/or	
  a	
  direct	
  box	
  for	
  audio	
  from	
  a	
  laptop	
  or	
  mp3	
  player.	
  	
  
Ideal	
  for	
  a	
  small	
  group	
  setting	
  where	
  a	
  speaking	
  voice	
  needs	
  to	
  be	
  amplified.	
  
Medium	
  Sound	
  System	
  (#2)*	
   $0.00	
   $75.00	
   $125.00	
   $125.00	
   $200.00	
   	
   $200.00	
   	
  
This	
  “medium”	
  system	
  comes	
  with	
  a	
  microphone,	
  and	
  two	
  (2)	
  JBL	
  Eon	
  speakers	
  (with	
  a	
  built-­‐in	
  amplifier)	
  and	
  a	
  direct	
  box	
  for	
  audio	
  from	
  a	
  laptop	
  or	
  mp3	
  player.	
  	
  
This	
  package	
  is	
  ideal	
  for	
  playing	
  background	
  music	
  outdoors	
  to	
  enhance	
  an	
  event.	
  
Large	
  Sound	
  System	
  (#3)*	
   $0.00	
   $100.00	
   $150.00	
   $150.00	
   $250.00	
   	
   $250.00	
   	
  

This	
  “large”	
  system	
  comes	
  with	
  two	
  (2)	
  JBL	
  tower	
  speakers	
  (each	
  speaker	
  has	
  dual	
  15”	
  woofers),	
  an	
  amplifier	
  and	
  small	
  mixing	
  board,	
  plus	
  microphones	
  (up	
  to	
  six)	
  and	
  boom	
  
stands.	
  This	
  package	
  is	
  ideal	
  for	
  bands,	
  djs	
  and	
  other	
  performers.	
  

Easel	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
  

A-­‐frame	
  for	
  large	
  posters	
   $0.00	
   $0.00	
   $0.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
  
Flipchart	
  Easel	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
   $5.00	
  
Extension	
  Cords	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
   $0.00	
   ID	
  as	
  deposit	
  

Piano**	
   $0.00	
   	
   $0.00	
   	
   $150.00	
   	
   $150.00	
   	
  
  

*Charges apply to Grand Hall and Farnsworth only.  
**Portable audio for laptop in Miner Lounge, Meyer Conference Room, and 2nd Floor Conference Room available upon request. 
*** Piano tuning is required (and included in the price) for Non-Profit/External Use and is available for Student orgs. and departments for      
$150 as well (if requested 3 weeks in advance). If the piano must be moved to Farnsworth Pavilion there is a $25 charge for student orgs. 
and $50 for  departments.  
 
Technical assistance can be provided for all equipment. Prices are subject to change without notice.    (Prices effective 9/8/16) 
 
Email tabraham@rice.edu to submit your requests.	
      


