Audio Visual & Misc. Equipment Price List

Equipment Name	Student		Department		Non-Profit		External Group	
	Inside SC	Outside SC	Inside SC	Outside SC	Inside SC	Outside SC	Inside SC	Outside SC
Chairs	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00
Tables	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00
Table Linens	\$7.00/ea.	\$7.00/ea.	\$7.00/ea.	\$7.00/ea.	\$7.00/ea.	\$7.00/ea.	\$7.00/ea.	\$7.00/ea.
Projector	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$50.00*	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Portable screen (6' x 8')	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00
Corded Handheld Mic	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Cordless Handheld/Lapel Mic	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Microphone Stands	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$0.00	ID as deposit
Staging	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
Podium	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Spotlight (excludes operator)	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Small Sound System (#1)*	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00		\$100.00	
This system comes with one (1) JBL EON speaker (with a built-in amplifier), a microphone and/or a direct box for audio from a laptop or mp3 player. Ideal for a small group setting where a speaking voice needs to be amplified.								
Medium Sound System (#2)*	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	
This "medium" system comes with a microphone, and two (2) JBL Eon speakers (with a built-in amplifier) and a direct box for audio from a laptop or mp3 player. This package is ideal for playing background music outdoors to enhance an event.								
Large Sound System (#3)*	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00		\$250.00	
This "large" system comes with t stands. This package is ideal for l	, ,		aker has dual 15"	woofers), an ampli	fier and small mixi	ng board, plus mic	rophones (up to si	x) and boom
Easel	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
A-frame for large posters	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Flipchart Easel	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Extension Cords	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$0.00	ID as deposit	\$0.00	ID as deposit
Piano**	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$150.00		\$150.00	

^{*}Charges apply to Grand Hall and Farnsworth only.

Technical assistance can be provided for all equipment. Prices are subject to change without notice. (Prices effective 9/8/16)

Email tabraham@rice.edu to submit your requests.

^{**}Portable audio for laptop in Miner Lounge, Meyer Conference Room, and 2nd Floor Conference Room available upon request.

^{***} Piano tuning is required (and included in the price) for Non-Profit/External Use and is available for Student orgs. and departments for \$150 as well (if requested 3 weeks in advance). If the piano must be moved to Farnsworth Pavilion there is a \$25 charge for student orgs. and \$50 for departments.